 Comadan A/S, Messingvej 60, DK-8940 Randers SV, Danmark, +45 86447877, www.comadan.com, sales@comadan.com
Updater august 2024
Logic relays RD11 and RD15-RD18
Technical data
Supply, RD11 24 VAC/DC
24 VAC
127 or 230 VAC
230 or 400 VAC +/- 10%

Updater august 2024
Logic relays RD11 and RD15-RD18
Ordering guide RD11
Type Reley (X) Supply voltage (Y-ZZZ)
RD11 1=1pole
2=2pole
2-024 = 24 VAC/DC
1-024 = 24 VAC
1-127 = 127 or 230/240 VAC
1-230 = 230 or 380/415 VAC
Example RD11-X-Y-ZZZ = RD11-1-1-230
Ordering guide RD15-RD18
Type Reley (X) Logic (W) Supply  (Y-ZZZ)
RD15
RD16
RD17
RD18
1=1polet
2=2polet
1= NPN
2= PNP
0-024 = 24 VDC
4-012 = 12 - 60 VDC
1-024 = 24 VAC
1-120 = 120 VAC
1-230 = 230VAC
4-100 = 85 - 260 VAC/DC
Example RD15-XW-Y-ZZZ = RD15-12-1-230
NOTE:
RD15 and RD17: without memory.
RD16 and RD18: with memory.
RD16 and RD18: 1-pole relay output only
 EMC and safety regulations  Materials and weight:
Emmision: EN50081-1 Housing: NORYL-SE-1, grey, self-extinguishing
Immunity: EN50082-2 Housing bottom NORYL SE-1, GFN-2, black